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Lites Trophy Sestriere Lites - Race 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 119 COUSIN N. - Honda e tme 14 52.997 12:11:47.333 6 55.147 12:04:49.197
1 58.665 12:00:05.256 15 53.025 12:12:40.358 7 54.468 12:05:43.665
2 54.324 12:00:59.580 16 52.850 12:13:33.208 8 53.971 12:06:37.636
3 53.797 12:01:53.377 17 54.866 12:14:28.074 9 54.097 12:07:31.733
4 54.681 12:02:48.058 18 54.057 12:15:22.131 10 54.092 12:08:25.825
5 53.852 12:03:41.910 19 53.654 12:16:15.785 1 53.771 12:09:19.596
6 53.372 12:04:35.282 20 54.889 12:17:10.674 12 53.903 12:10:13.499
7 53.522 12:05:28.804 13 53.796 12:11:07.295
8 53.697 12:06:22.501  PO-3 - #96 KAIVERS R. - KTM +10.949 14 53.831 12:12:01.126
9 53.257 12:07:15.758 1 59.511 12:00:06.318 15 54.122 12:12:55.248
10 53.165 12:08:08.923 2 55.004 12:01:01.322 16 54.201 12:13:49.449
11 53435 12:09:02.358 3 53.745 12:01:55.067 17 54.459 12:14:43.908
12 53.971 12:09:56.329 4 >4.910 12:02:49.977 18 53.981 12:15:37.889
13 52.876 12:10:49.205 > >4.750 12:03:44.727 19 54.565 12:16:32.454
14 52918 12:11:42.123 6 >4.315 12:04:39.042 20 54.613 12:17:27.067
s 53415 12:12:35.538 7 54.157 12:05:33.199
16 53.617 12:13:29.155 8 53867 12:06:27.066
17 53.027 12:14:23.082 9 53.219 12:07:20.285
18 53.317 12:15:16.399 10 33.450 12:08:13.735
19 53.557 12:16:09.956 1 53.587 12:09:07.322
20 53,644 12:17:03.600 12 52.874 12:10:00.196
13 53.104 12:10:53.300
Po. 2 - # 292 BUNOD E. - Honda iy 14 53.001 12:11:46.301
1 58.955 12:00:05.748 15 53.206 12:12:39.507
2 54.955 12:01:00.703 16 52.631 12:13:32.138
3 53.624 12:01:54.327 17 1:02.506 12:14:34.644
4 55.213 12:02:49.540 18 52.845 12:15:27.489
5 54.904 12:03:44.444 19 53.860 12:16:21.349
6 54.159 12:04:38.603 20 53.200 12:17:14.549
7 54.405 12:05:33.008
Diff. First
8 55.176 12:06:28.184  PO- 4 - #32 SAMMARTIN E. - Honda +23.467
9 53189 12:07-21.373 1 1:05.593 12:00:12.193
10 53.524 12:08:14.897 2 55.862 12:01:08.055
1 53556 12:09:08.453 3 55.608 12:02:03.663
12 52.987 12:10:01.440 4 55565 12:02:59.228
13 52.896 12:10:54.336 5 54.822 12:03:54.050

Fastest lap: 52.631
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Lites Trophy Sestriere Lites - Race 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 5 - # 97 FILIPPETTI G. - TM . ;gf;{;t 14 55.445 12:12:14.450 8 56.186 12:06:44.924
1 1:02.674 12:00:09.675 15 54.893 12:13:09.343 9 55.409 12:07:40.333
2 56.117 12:01:05.792 16 55.262 12:14:04.605 10 55.638 12:08:35.971
3 55.260 12:02:01.052 17 54.792 12:14:59.397 11 55.766 12:09:31.737
4 55.067 12:02:56.119 18 58.207 12:15:57.604 12 55.420 12:10:27.157
5 54.750 12:03:50.869 19 54.620 12:16:52.224 13 55.305 12:11:22.462
6 54.476 12:04:45.345 14 55.006 12:12:17.468
7 59.294 12:05:44.639  PO-7-#6 HUNZIKER L. - KTM Elf{ I::)t 15 55.223 12:13:12.691
8 55036 12:06:39.675 1 1:03.738 12:00:11.280 16 55.501 12:14:08.192
9 53.885 12:07:33.560 2 55.981 12:01:07.261 17 56.140 12:15:04.332
10 54,707 12:08:28.267 3 56.117 12:02:03.378 18 55.217 12:15:59.549
11 55.664 12:09:23.931 4 56.788 12:03:00.166 19 55.610 12:16:55.159
12 54.548 12:10:18.479 5 55.537 12:03:55.703
13 54.582 IR 6 55.595 12:04:51.298  Po. 9 - # 124 MADISSON E. - KTM oo
14 3.950 1212:07.011 7 55.707 12:05:47.005 1 1:06.237 12:00:13.558
1s 53.858 12:13:00.869 8 55.937 12:06:42.942 2 56.459 12:01:10.017
16 53,440 12:13:54.309 9 55.936 12:07:38.878 3 55.730 12:02:05.747
17 3793 12:14:48.102 10 55.937 12:08:34.815 4 56.258 12:03:02.005
18 53.809 12:15:41.911 11 55.746 12:09:30.561 5 55.890 12:03:57.895
19 3770 12:16:35.681 12 55.414 12:10:25.975 6 55.558 12:04:53.453
20 53.368 12:17:29.049 13 55.245 12:11:21.220 7 55.779 12:05:49.232
14 54.918 12:12:16.138 8 56.313 12:06:45.545
Po. 6 - # 140 PROVAZNIK E. - Yamaha E'flfg;t 15 55.093 12:13:11.231 9 55.161 12:07:40.706
1 1.03.285 12:00:10.632 16 55.146 12:14:06.377 10 55.930 12:08:36.636
2 56.234 12:01:06.866 17 55.285 12:15:01.662 11 55.614 12:09:32.250
3 56.021 12:02:02.887 18 56.754 12:15:58.416 12 55.605 12:10:27.855
4 55910 12:02:58.797 19 54.767 12:16:53.183 13 55.297 12:11:23.152
5 56.617 12:03:55.414 14 54.886 12:12:18.038
6 55.158 12:04:50.572  Po-8-#213 GAYA. - Suzuki Elflf LF;:; 15 55.183 12:13:13.221
; 55 856 12:05:46.428 1 1:03.999 12:00:11.807 16 58.284 12:14:11.505
8 56.009 12:06:42.437 2 57.415 12:01:09.222 17 54.643 12:15:06.148
9 56.057 12:07:38.494 3 56.241 12:02:05.463 18 55.710 12:16:01.858
10 54.988 12:08:33.482 4 55.962 12:03:01.425 19 55.170 12:16:57.028
1 54.582 12:09:28.064 5 56.056 12:03:57.481
12 55.723 12:10:23.787 6 55.671 12:04:53.152
13 55.218 12:11:19.005 7 55.586 12:05:48.738
Fastest lap: 52.631
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Lites Trophy Sestriere Lites - Race 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 144 VERTEMATI M. - Vertemati e 15 55.742 12:13:24.198
1 1.06.456 12:00:13.898 16 55.121 12:14:19.319
2 58.165 12:01:12.063 17 55.709 12:15:15.028
3 56.837 12:02:08.900 18 57.568 12:16:12.596
4 57.801 12:03:06.701 19 55.880 12:17:08.476
5 55.854 12:04:02.555
6 55.999 12:04:58.554
7 55.353 12:05:53.907
8 55.586 12:06:49.493
9 55.303 12:07:44.796
10 55.382 12:08:40.178
11 55.738 12:09:35.916
12 55.330 12:10:31.246
13 55.647 12:11:26.893
14 55.999 12:12:22.892
15 58.204 12:13:21.096
16 55.931 12:14:17.027
17 55.283 12:15:12.310
18 55.255 12:16:07.565
19 56.594 12:17:04.159
Po. 11-#22 PALS P.-TM i, Fist
+1Llap
1 1:11.302 12:00:18.994
2 57.012 12:01:16.006
3 56.201 12:02:12.207
4 57.203 12:03:09.410
5 55.271 12:04:04.681
6 55.489 12:05:00.170
7 55.537 12:05:55.707
8 56.610 12:06:52.317
9 55.674 12:07:47.991
10 55.158 12:08:43.149
11 55.652 12:09:38.801
12 56.039 12:10:34.840
13 57.033 12:11:31.873
14 56.583 12:12:28.456
Fastest lap: 52.631
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